Carrera Sub06 - Clasificaciones Por Categorias
Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

SUB06 FEMENINAS
Finalizados (22)
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Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
3040 Clara PEREZ HERRANZ

3250 Clara MARTIN TEJEDOR

3606 Lua GARCIA FERNANDEZ
3175 Irene ALGUACIL LAZARO
3248 Julia BALLESTEROS PRIETO
2987 Cayetana VELASCO GOMEZ
2917 Emma DE LA CALLE ILLANA
3530 Gabriela GOMEZ GARCIA
3091 Valeria GARCIA FUENTETAJA
3410 Lucia CONTRERAS DE LA TORRE
3571 Ariadna PAYAS HERNANDO
3566 Cristina RENDONDO ENCINAS
3080 Sara GONZALEZ MORENO
2990 Edeline DEL VALLE PETROVA
2922 Angela DE LUCAS BENITO
3356 Martina SOTO CECILIA

3288 Alma Maria REY SARRION
3192 Ambar PROVENCIO BLANCO
3189 Valentina SANZ RICO

3291 Anna Maria PEREZ MERTINS
2910 Adriana TORRENT DE LA MATA
3286 Nora GONZALEZ LAZARO

XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SEGOVIANA

31 Diciembre 2025

CATEG. TIEMPO

SUB 6-F  0:02:31
SUB 6-F  0:02:43
SUB 6-F  0:02:50
SUB 6-F  0:03:01
SUB 6-F  0:03:01
SUB 6-F  0:03:01
SUB 6-F  0:03:03
SUB 6-F  0:03:08
SUB 6-F  0:03:13
SUB 6-F  0:03:13
SUB 6-F  0:03:16
SUB 6-F  0:03:16
SUB 6-F  0:03:21
SUB 6-F  0:03:23
SUB 6-F  0:03:34
SUB 6-F  0:03:34
SUB 6-F  0:03:38
SUB6-F  0:03:41
SUB6-F  0:03:41
SUB 6-F  0:04:22
SUB 6-F  0:04:27
SUB 6-F  0:04:47
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4'56"
5'09"
5'29"
5'29"
5'29"
5'33"
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6'09"
6'29"
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6'42"
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7'56"
8'05"
8'42"

Pag. 1de 2

CLUB

Individual

C.d. Sporting Segovia
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Cas-ciudad De Segovia
Individual

Individual

Individual

Cas-ciudad De Segovia
Individual

Individual

Cas Ciudad De Segovia
Individual

Aneja

Individual

Elche Horn

Individual

Individual

22 de 28 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
LASTRILLA, LA
MADRID
SEGOVIA
MADRID
SALAMANCA
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
ANNA (VALENCIA)
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
BREMEN
MADRID
MADRID



XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SEGOVIANA

31 Diciembre 2025

Carrera Sub06 - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

SUB06 MASCULINOS
Finalizados (44)
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Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

3270 Gonzalo CORNEJO RODRIGUEZ
3433 Nicolas APARICIO ILLANA

3487 Niko MARTIN FRANCISCO

3480 Bruno FERNANDEZ MARTIN
3281 Enzo RODRIGUEZ DEL POZO
3148 Pablo GIL PALOMINO

3486 Borja MARTIN MARCOS

3399 Mario GOMEZ MARTIN

2944 Valentin SANCHEZ OYUELA
3572 Eloy HERNANDO CLEMENTE
3620 Gonzalo PAJON SERRANO

2902 Angel VELASCO SANZ

3494 Inigo HERNANZ GONZALEZ
3000 Pablo PRIETO FERNANDEZ
3063 Alejandro HEREDIA BONIS

3600 Fabio RODRIGUEZ ISERN

3112 Emilio TARDON BERMEJO

3353 Alfonso GOMEZ- DARMENDRAIL HER
3526 Gabriel GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
3455 Bosco LARGO GIL

3031 Luis MOLINERA DE PABLOS
3032 Beltran GIL ABAD

3231 Martin POLO CONDE

3025 Miguel MONTERRUBIO LEDO
3439 Jesus GONZALEZ TAPIAS

3506 Pau OTERO MENDOZA

3062 Alexander SCHELLHASE CANTERO
2966 Nicolas LOZANO DE LA HOZ
3537 Marcos MERINERO OLMOS
3496 German RODRIGUEZ

3225 Juan DE LEMOS SANZ

3056 Bruno MARTIN MUNOZ

3507 Nacho OTERO MENDOZA

3005 Samuel GONZALEZ CORTECERO
3365 Teo PERAITA MORENO

3432 Marco PERAITA RUEDA

3456 Simon DE LAMA ARGUELLO
3405 Oliver HURTADO COBOS

3127 Manuel MUNOZ HERRERO

3378 Martin DEL REAL ARRIBAS

2935 Pablo DE LA FIGUERA RUEDA
3305 Eduardo CAUSAPIE MARTIN
3118 Santiago CASADO MANRIQUE
3551 Hugo ORTEGA GALISTEO

CATEG. TIEMPO

SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M

0:02:26
0:02:31
0:02:32
0:02:38
0:02:40
0:02:41
0:02:42
0:02:43
0:02:44
0:02:44
0:02:46
0:02:48
0:02:48
0:02:56
0:02:59
0:03:00
0:03:01
0:03:01
0:03:03
0:03:03
0:03:03
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:08
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:12
0:03:15
0:03:20
0:03:21
0:03:22
0:03:25
0:03:27
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:33
0:03:36
0:03:40
0:03:42
0:04:12
0:04:19
0:04:30

' /km
4'25"
4'35"
4'36"
4'47"
4'51"
4'53"
4'55"
4'56"
4'58"
4'58"
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5'05"
5'20"
525"
527"
5'29"
5'29"
5'33"
5'33"
5'33"
5'35"
5'35"
5'36"
5'36"
542"
5'45"
5'45"
5'49"
5'55"
6'04"
6'05"
6'07"
6'13"
6'16"
6'25"
6'25"
6'27"
6'33"
6'40"
6'44"
7'38"
7'51"
811"
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CLUB
Colegio Claret
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Cas Ciudad De Segovia
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Pamplona Atletico
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Cas-ciudad De Segovia
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Cd San Lorenzo
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

44 de 51 inscritos

LOCALIDAD

SEGOVIA

SAN CRISTOBAL DE SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA

HONTANARES DE ERESMA
BERNUY DE PORREROS (SEGO
CANTIMPALOS

SEGOVIA

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

MADRID

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

PAMPLONA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

MADRONA

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA, SEG
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

BOADILLA

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
EL MASNOU

SEGOVIA

ALDEHUELA - TORRECABALLER
SEGOVIA

MADRID

SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

EL MASNOU

GARCILLAN

MADRID

MADRID

GARCILLAN

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

ZAMARRAMALA

MADRID

SEGOVIA

GETAFE

TRESCASAS



